
AWARDS & PRIZES 

2013 – 2014 

 

COMPETITION 比賽 PRIZES 獎項  WINNERS 獲獎者 

2013 9
th

 ISO 9001-2000 Hong 

Kong Inter-school Abacus and 

Mental Arithmetic 

Competition 

by Association of Professional 

Abacus Education (HK) 

Limited 

2013 年第九屆 ISO 

9001-2000 香港校際盃

珠心算比賽 

（香港珠心算專業教

育協會主辦） 

Open Group: 

1
st
 Runner-up 

選手組︰ 

亞軍 

 

 

 

S2A 

 

Moosa Brian Sharif 

 

錫承恩 

Global Teen 2013 Competition 

by EF Academy 

/ Champion 

 

冠軍 S5A 

 

Ng Hiu Ching  

 

吳曉晴 

 

2013/14 Mathematical 

Olympiad & Problem Solving 

Invitation 

by Fudan University & 

Mathematical Corporation 

(HK)  

2013/14 數學奧林匹克

解難邀請賽 

（復旦大學及香港數

學集團主辦） 

Secondary Three: 

Merit 

升中三組： 

優異獎 

 

S3B 

 

Fung Wai Yan Viann 

 

馮煒殷 

Hong Kong Youth Cultural 

and Arts Competitions 

by Hong Kong Youth Cultural 

and Arts Competitions & Y's 

Men International - Hong 

Kong District 

全港青年學藝比賽 

（全港青年學藝比賽

大會及國際聯青社(香

港地區)合辦） 

Cantonese Junior 

Secondary: 

Champion 

粵語初中組︰ 

 

冠軍 

 

 

S3A 

 

 

So Wai Shan 

 

 

蘇慧珊 



Hong Kong Outstanding IT 

School Award 2013 

by Hong Kong Joint School 

Electronics & Computer 

Society 

香港傑出資訊科技學

校獎 2013 

（香港聯校電子及電

腦學會主辦） 

Most Popular Booth 

Award 

最受歡迎攤位獎 S5B 

S6A 

S6B 

S6B 

S6C 

Tse Man Tim Martin 

Mok Yan Ching 

Tse Chi Tung Kristy 

Yu Kong To 

Tsang Ka Ki 

謝文添 

莫欣晴 

謝芷彤 

朱廣騊 

曾嘉琪 

1
st
 “Education Cup” Academic 

Quiz 

by HKWMA Education 

Centre 

第一屆「教育盃」學術

常識問答比賽 

（香港布廠商會教育

中心主辦） 

4
th

 Position 殿軍 S4A 

S4C 

S4C 

S5A 

S5B 

S5B 

S5C 

S5C 

S5E 

S5E 

Yu Yan Yiu 

Sin Wun Hei Jeffy 

Tong Pak Hang 

Cheung Ho Ming James 

Tong Kwok Wah 

Wu Gabriel Tze Chung 

Cheung Suet Ying 

Su Tsz Wing 

Leung Lok Tung 

Wong Chun 

朱欣瑤 

冼煥禧 

湯栢鏗 

張浩明 

湯國華 

伍子聰 

張雪盈 

蘇祉穎 

梁樂彤 

王俊 

Eastern District Schools Public 

Speaking Competition 

by Eastern District School 

Liaison Committee 

東區學校演講比賽 

（東區學校聯絡委員

會主辦） 

Junior Secondary 

Section: 

Champion 

1
st
 Runner-up 

Merit Award 

 

Senior Secondary 

Section: 

Overall Champion 

Champion 

1
st
 Runner-up 

2
nd

 Runner -up 

Merit Award 

中學初級組： 

 

冠軍 

亞軍 

優異獎 

 

中學高級組： 

 

總冠軍 

冠軍 

亞軍 

季軍 

優異獎 

 

 

S1C 

S2C 

S2C 

 

 

 

S5A 

S5A 

S4B 

S5C 

S4B 

 

 

Yung Long 

Chan Hoi Ting 

Tai Chi Keung 

 

 

 

Lor Cheuk Wai 

Yeung Kwai Yu 

Tsui Kin Fong 

Li Tsz Ying 

Chan Maan Yiu 

 

 

容朗 

陳海庭 

戴志強 

 

 

 

羅卓慧 

楊桂銣 

徐建芳 

李子楹 

陳嫚堯 



The 5
th

 Hong Kong Secondary 

School Students Writing 

Competition 

by Missions To New Arrivals 

Ltd. 

第五屆全港中學生五

大貧窮要聞「敢」言寫

作比賽 

（新福事工協會主辦） 

Merit Award 

 

優異獎 S5A Chung Sze Han 鍾詩嫺 

The 65
th

 Hong Kong Schools 

Speech Festival - English 

Speech Competitions 

by Hong Kong Schools Music 

& Speech Association 

第六十五屆香港學校

朗誦節—英文朗誦比

賽 

（香港學校音樂及朗

誦協會主辦） 

Solo Verse Speaking 

(Non-open): 

1
st
 Prize 

2
nd

 Prize 

 

 

 

 

 

3
rd

 Prize 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Certificate of Merit 

 

 

 

 

 

英詩獨誦（非公

開組）： 

第一名 

第二名 

 

 

 

 

 

第三名 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

優良獎狀 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S1C 

S1C 

S1D 

S1E 

S3D 

S5A 

S5B 

S1B 

S2A 

S2B 

S3C 

S3D 

S3D 

S4B 

S5C 

S5E 

S1B 

S1B 

S1B 

S1C 

S1C 

S1C 

 

 

Yuen Long 

Cheng Ka Ying 

Yuan Zhanrou 

Chan Yin Wing Stacey 

Cheung Hiu Ying 

Koh Ka Yan Dora 

Tang Tin Wai 

Lo Tsz Ying 

Moosa Brian Sharif 

Lau Sze Wing 

Yiu Yu Kiu  

Lo Hiu Yeung 

Yuen Ka Wai 

Wan Hiu Tung 

Li Tsz Ying 

Yeung Chi Hin 

Chong Tung Hei 

Lo Chun Yi 

Tsoi Wai Ying Vivian 

Chow Pak Yiu 

Fong Ritchie 

Yang Cairong 

 

 

容朗 

鄭嘉瀅 

袁展柔 

陳妍穎 

張曉盈 

高嘉昕 

鄧天慧 

盧芷瑩 

錫承恩 

劉思穎 

姚禹翹 

勞曉暘 

阮家瑋 

尹曉桐 

李子楹 

楊智軒 

莊童曦 

羅隽兒 

蔡煒瑩 

周栢瑤 

方慧琪 

楊彩榕 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S1C  

S1D 

S1D 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S2A 

S2A 

S2C 

S2C 

S2C 

S3A 

S3B 

S3C 

S3C 

S3C 

S3D 

S3E 

S3E 

S4B 

S4C 

S4D 

S5A 

S5B 

S5C 

Siu Miu Lam 

Cheung Lik Tin Nicholas 

Tso Min Yin 

Chan Wai Tung 

Cheng Yik Tung 

Lau Chun Ho 

Lo Tsz Kwan 

Shiu Ho Fung 

So Hiu Lam 

Wong Hiu Man 

Wong Tsz Wing 

Cheung Cheuk Hei 

Lau Hiu Ching 

Chung Ho Ying Desiree 

Ku Cheuk Fan 

Lui Yiu Shun Antony 

So Wai Shan 

Fong Sing Yuen 

Lai Yuen Tung 

Poon Chak Tim 

Ying Lung Yi 

Ho Yin Ni 

Cheng Yuk Pui 

Yuan Zhanying 

Chu Kin Ying  

Sin Wun Hei Jeffy 

Tso Ka Yee 

Chan Wing Tung 

Chau Cheuk Lam 

Cabug Athena Sophia C 

蕭妙琳 

張力天 

曹敏言 

陳煒東 

鄭翊彤 

劉俊浩 

羅芷君 

邵晧峰 

蘇曉霖 

黃曉敏 

黃梓詠 

張焯希 

劉曉晴 

鍾皓瀠 

古倬勳 

呂耀信 

蘇慧珊 

方星源 

賴沅彤 

潘澤添 

尹龍懿 

何彥妮 

鄭鈺珮 

袁展瑩 

朱健盈 

冼煥禧 

曹嘉儀 

陳穎彤 

周卓琳 

嘉培凱羚 



 

 

 

Solo Dramatic 

Performance: 

Certificate of Merit 

Solo Prose Reading 

(Non-open): 

Certificate of Merit 

Dramatic Duologue: 

2
nd

 Prize 

 

 

 

3
rd

 Prize 

 

Certificate of Merit 

 

 

 

 

 

個人話劇表演： 

優良獎狀 

散文閱讀（非公

開組）： 

優良獎狀 

二人戲劇朗誦： 

第二名 

 

 

 

第三名 

 

優良獎狀 

 

S5E 

S5E 

 

 

 

S5A 

 

 

S5A 

 

S2A 

S2B 

S2D 

S2D 

S2A 

S2B 

S3D 

S3E 

Lao Monica Ang  

Yeung Chi Hin 

 

 

 

Yeung Kwai Yu 

 

 

Yueh Nichole Chee Lin 

 

Moosa Brian Sharif 

Tsoi Fung Mei 

Chan Kwan Yin 

Lee Choi Lam 

Wong Ho Yan 

Xian Haozeng 

Lin Shu Cheong Leo 

Lo Tuen Yin 

劉芳菲 

楊智軒 

 

 

 

楊桂銣 

 

 

岳芝琳 

 

錫承恩 

蔡鳳美 

陳君彥 

李采霖 

黃灝欣 

冼浩增 

林舒暢 

魯鍛言 

The 65
th

 Hong Kong Schools 

Speech Festival - Chinese 

Speech Competitions 

by Hong Kong Schools Music 

& Speech Association 

第六十五屆香港學校

朗誦節—中文朗誦比

賽 

（香港學校音樂及朗

誦協會主辦） 

Solo Verse Speaking: 

3rd Prize 

 

Certificate of Merit 

 

 

Duo Speaking: 

Certificate of Merit 

 

 

Solo Prose Speaking: 

Certificate of Merit 

詩詞獨誦： 

季軍 

 

優良獎狀 

 

 

二人朗誦： 

優良獎狀 

 

 

散文獨誦： 

優良獎狀 

 

S2B 

S2D 

S2C 

S2C 

S3D 

 

S5A 

S5C 

 

 

S2D 

 

Chiu Ying Chun  

Kwok Ching Yuk 

Chan Hoi Ting  

Ku Cheuk Fan 

Lo Hiu Yeung 

 

Yeung Kwai Yu 

Li Tsz Ying 

 

 

Yeung Ka In 

 

趙盈臻 

郭清鈺 

陳海庭 

古倬勳 

勞曉暘 

 

楊桂銣 

李子楹 

 

 

楊嘉妍 



S4A 

S5A 

S5B 

S5B 

Cheung Chun Ho 

Yeung Kwai Yu 

Chau Cheuk Lam 

Tang Tin Wai 

張雋浩 

楊桂銣 

周卓琳 

鄧天慧 

The 65
th

 Hong Kong Schools 

Speech Festival - Putonghua 

Speech Competitions 

by Hong Kong Schools Music 

& Speech Association 

第六十五屆香港學校

朗誦節—普通話朗誦

比賽 

（香港學校音樂及朗

誦協會主辦） 

Solo Verse Speaking: 

3
rd

 Prize 

 

Certificate of Merit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solo Prose Speaking: 

1
st
 Prize 

2
nd

 Prize 

Certificate of Merit 

詩詞獨誦： 

第三名 

 

優良獎狀 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

散文獨誦： 

第一名 

第二名 

優良獎狀 

 

S1B 

S3B 

S1A 

S1A 

S1B 

S1B 

S1B 

S1B 

S1D 

S1D 

S2A 

S2C 

 

S2D 

S2B 

S1B 

S2B 

S2C 

S2D 

S3B 

S3E 

S4C 

 

Chong Tung Hei 

Fong Sing Yuen 

Chu Ting Ting 

Jian Xiaoyu 

Lai Tsz Ying 

Qiao Qingchen 

Tsoi Wai Ying Vivian 

Wo Wai Yi 

Yiu Wing Jun 

Yuan Zhanrou 

Moosa Brian Sharif 

Ku Cheuk Fan 

 

Wong Yi Nei 

Lau Sze Wing 

Ma Lan 

Tsoi Fung Mei 

Zhu Xinyi  

Yeung Ka In 

Fong Sing Yuen 

Yuan Zhanying 

Tong Pak Hang 

 

莊童曦 

方星源 

朱婷婷 

漸小雨 

黎梓瑩 

喬清辰 

蔡煒瑩 

胡慧怡 

姚詠津 

袁展柔 

錫承恩 

古倬勳 

 

王旖旎 

劉思穎 

馬瀾  

蔡鳳美 

朱欣怡 

楊嘉妍 

方星源 

袁展瑩 

湯栢鏗 



The 13
th

 Pui Ching 

Invitational Mathematics 

Competition (Final) 

by Pui Ching Middle School 

第十三屆培正數學邀

請賽決賽 

（香港培正中學主辦） 

 

Secondary 1 Section: 

Silver Award 

Merit Award 

 

Secondary 2 Section: 

Merit Award 

 

Secondary 3 Section: 

Merit Award 

 

 

Secondary 4 Section: 

Silver Award 

Merit Award 

Senior Form Section: 

Bronze Award 

Merit Award 

中一組: 

銀獎 

優異獎 

 

中二組: 

優異獎 

 

中三組: 

優異獎 

 

 

中四組: 

銀獎 

優異獎 

高中組: 

銅獎 

優異獎 

 

S1A 

S1A 

S1C 

 

S2B 

S2C 

 

S3A 

S3E 

S3E 

 

S4B 

S4A 

 

S5B 

S5B 

 

Lai Pui Yi 

Tam Tsz Hin 

Ng Wang Ki 

 

Zhang Guohui 

Kwan Cheuk Nam Felix 

 

Li Hoi Kit 

Keung Kevin 

Lo Tuen Yin 

 

Fok Hong Kei Christopher 

Leung Ming Fung Andy 

 

Liu Chun Wing 

Wu Gabriel Tze Chung 

 

黎沛怡 

譚梓軒 

吳泓棋 

 

張國輝 

關焯楠 

 

李愷傑 

姜信言 

魯鍛言 

 

霍康淇 

梁銘峰 

 

劉駿穎 

伍子聰 

The 16th Hong Kong Primary 

& Secondary School 

Putonghua Speech 

Competition 

by The Cultural and 

Educational Association of the 

New Towns 

第十六屆全港中小學

普通話演講比賽 2014 

（新市鎮文化教育協

會主辦） 

Hong Kong Island 

District Junior 

Section: 

Merit 

 

 

港島區初中組: 

優異星奬 

 

 

 

S3B 

 

 

 

Fong Sing Yuen 

 

 

 

方星源 

Searching for Nature Stories 

2014: Investigative Field Study 

Competition 

by The Chinese University of 

Hong Kong, The Education 

Bureau, Ho Koon Nature 

尋找自然的故事 2014:

探究式郊野研習比賽 

（香港中文大學，教育

局，可觀自然教育中心

暨天文館主辦） 

2
nd

 Prize 

 

 

 

 

 

第二名 

 

 

 

 

 

S5A 

S5A 

S5A 

S5A 

S5B 

 

Chan Wing Tung 

Ting Hoi Ying 

Yeung Kwai Yu 

Yueh Nicole Chee Lin 

Tang Tin Wai 

 

陳穎彤 

丁愷盈 

楊桂銣 

岳芝琳 

鄧天慧 

 



Education cum Astronomical 

Centre 

3
rd

 Prize 第三名 S5A 

S5A 

S5A 

S5A 

S5B 

Lor Cheuk Wai 

Ng Hiu Ching 

Yeung Choi Yan 

Yip Hung Mui 

Wu Gabriel Tze Chung 

羅卓慧 

吳曉晴 

楊賽昕 

葉紅梅 

伍子聰 

Harvard Book Prize 2014 

by The Harvard Club of Hong 

Kong 

哈佛大學香港校友會

書獎 2014 

（哈佛大學香港校友

會主辦） 

Champion 

Runner Up Prize 

冠軍 

二等獎 

S5A 

S5B 

S5C 

Cheung Ho Ming James 

Tong Kwok Wah 

Su Tsz Wing 

張浩明 

湯國華 

蘇祉穎 

The 16
th

 Hong Kong 

Mathematical High Achievers 

Selection Contest 

by Po Leung Kuk, Hong Kong 

Association for Science and 

Mathematics Education 

第十六屆香港青少年

數學精英選拔賽 

（保良局、香港數理教

育學會主辦） 

The 2
nd

 Class Honor 

The 3
rd

 Class Honor 

二等獎 

三等獎 

S3B 

S3D 

S3E 

S3E 

Li Hoi Kit 

Wong Tsz Yau 

Keung Kevin 

Lo Tuen Yin 

李愷傑 

王紫煣 

姜信言 

魯鍛言 

Accounting and Business 

Management Case 

Competition 

by Hong Kong Institute of 

Accredited Accounting 

Technicians Limited 

香港財務會計協會會

計及商業管理個案比

賽 

（香港財務會計協會

主辦） 

Secondary School 

Group: 

1
st
 Runner Up 

 

 

 

My Favourite Team 

Award 

 

 

 

Best Presenter Award 

 

中學組: 

亞軍 

 

 

 

 

最愛歡迎隊伍 

 

 

 

最佳演說員獎 

 

 

S5B 

S5C 

S5C 

S5C 

 

S5B 

S5C 

S5C 

S5C 

S5C 

 

 

Lai Ho Yeung 

Cheung Suet Ying 

Chiu Wen Ming 

Su Tsz Wing 

 

Lai Ho Yeung 

Cheung Suet Ying 

Chiu Wen Ming 

Su Tsz Wing 

Su Tsz Wing 

 

 

 

 

 

黎豪揚 

張雪盈 

丘文銘 

蘇祉穎 

 

黎豪揚 

張雪盈 

丘文銘 

蘇祉穎 

蘇祉穎 

 



Harvard Book Prize 2014 

by The Harvard Club of Hong 

Kong 

哈佛大學香港校友會

書獎 2014 

（哈佛大學香港校友

會主辦） 

  S5C Yu Yee Wah Eva 余倚華 

International Mathematical 

Olympiad Preliminary 

Selection Contest – Hong Kong 

2014 

by Hong Kong Academy for 

Gifted Education 

2014 國際數學奧林匹

克 - 香港選拔賽 

（香港資優教育學苑

主辦） 

Bronze Award 銅獎 S5B Liu Chun Wing 劉駿穎 

The 19
th

 National Hua 

Luo-geng Gold Cup Youth 

Invitational Mathematics 

Competition (Hong Kong) 

Final 

by The National Hua Luo-geng 

Cup Mathematics Competition 

Hong Kong Committee 

第十九屆全國華羅庚

金杯少年數學邀請賽

(香港賽區)決賽 

（金國華羅庚金杯少

年數學邀請賽香港賽

區組織委員會主辦） 

Secondary 1 Section: 

First Class Award 

 

Secondary 2 Section: 

Third Class Award 

中學一年級組: 

一等獎 

 

中學二年級組: 

三等獎 

 

 

 

S1A 

 

 

S2B 

S2D 

 

Lai Pui Yi 

 

 

Zhang Guohui 

Lam King Hong 

 

黎沛怡 

 

 

張國輝 

林敬康 

English International 

Assessments for Schools 

2014 

by UNSW Educational 

Assessment Australia 

二零一四國際聯校英 

文科評估 

（澳洲新南威爾斯大

學澳洲教 育評核機構

主辦） 

High Distinction 

 

 

 

Distinction 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

高級優異 

 

 

 

優異 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S1D 

S2C 

S3C 

S5A 

S1C 

S1E 

S2D 

S4A 

S4A 

S4B 

S4C 

S5A 

Lam Ka Lok 

Ng Lok Yan 

Tsoi Hang 

Cheung Ho Ming James 

Yung Long 

Yau Rachel Ling Ka 

Lo Chak Kin Steven 

Chow Ngaitien 

Yu Yan Yiu 

Cheung Pui Yu 

Sin Wun Hei Jeffy 

Chan Wing Tung 

林家樂 

伍樂仁 

蔡衡 

張浩明 

容朗 

游令家 

盧澤堅 

周毅天 

朱欣瑤 

張霈渝 

冼煥禧 

陳穎彤 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Credit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

良好 

S5A 

S5B 

S5B 

S5B 

S5C 

S5C 

S1A 

S1D 

S1D 

S1D 

S1D 

S1E 

S1E 

S2C 

S2D 

S2D 

S3A 

S4B 

S4B 

S4C 

S5A 

S5A 

S5B 

S5E 

Ng Hiu Ching 

Chan Hon 

Chau Cheuk Lam 

Tse Man Tim Martin 

Cabug Athena Sophia C 

Hung Wing Yiu 

Lai Pui Yi 

Lai Yuk Yin 

Ng Wing Kwan 

Tso Min Yin 

Yuen Zhanrou 

Lai Wing Lam 

Wong Pak Hei 

Hung Yan Ching 

Lam Sai Ho 

Wong Yin Kwan 

Wong Ling Yan 

Fok Hong Kei Christopher 

Lin Charmaine 

Tsui Lok Yung 

Chan Tsz Wui 

Ting Hoi Ying 

Tong Kwok Wah 

Chan Yui Yin Jacklyn 

吳曉晴 

陳瀚 

周卓琳 

謝文添 

嘉培凱羚 

洪詠瑤 

黎沛怡 

賴玉賢 

吳潁鈞 

曹敏言 

袁展柔 

黎穎霖 

黃柏熙 

洪欣澄 

林世豪 

王彥鈞 

王鈴欣 

霍康淇 

林熹敏 

徐樂容 

陳梓匯 

丁愷盈 

湯國華 

陳睿妍 

English Writing 

International Assessments 

for Schools 2014 

by UNSW Educational 

Assessment Australia 

二零一四國際聯校英 

文寫作評估 

（澳洲新南威爾斯大

學澳洲教育評核機構

主辦） 

Distinction 

 

 

Credit 

優異 

 

 

良好 

S1D 

S5A 

S5C 

S1D 

S3C 

S4A 

Lam Ka Lok 

Chan Wing Tung 

Cabug Athena Sophia C 

Ng Wing Kwan 

Tsoi Hang 

Chow Ngaitien 

林家樂 

陳穎彤 

嘉培凱羚 

吳潁鈞 

蔡衡 

周毅天 



S4A 

S4C 

S5A 

S5B 

S5C 

Yu Yan Yiu 

Sin Wun Hei Jeffy 

Cheung Ho Ming James 

Tse Man Tim Martin 

Hung Wing Yiu 

朱欣瑤 

冼煥禧 

張浩明 

謝文添 

洪詠瑤 
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文數學科評估 
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學澳洲教 育評核機梁

主辦） 

High Distinction 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Distinction 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

高級優異 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

優異 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S1A 

S1E 

S1E 

S2A 

S3A 

S4A 

S4B 

S5B 

S1A 

S1A 

S1B 

S1D 

S1D 

S1E 

S1E 

S2A 

S2D 

S2D 

S3C 

S3C 

S4A 

S4A 

S4B 

S4B 

S4B 

Lai Pui Yi 

Chung Ho Man 

Wong Lok Yan 

Chan Wing Sze 

Li Hoi Kit 

Leung Ming Fung Andy 

Fok Hong Kei Christopher 

Chan Kin Hang Kelvin 

Fu Yuen Ho 

Yee Chun Yin 

Lo Tsz Ying 

Lam Ka Lok 

Yuan Zhanrou 

Ng Man Fung 

Wong Pak Hei 

Lau Hiu Ching 

Lo Chak Kin Steven 

Wong Yin Kwan 

Cheng Ka Ming 

Tsoi Hang 

Ng Bryan Kit Yue 

Yu Yan Yiu 

Cheung Pui Yu 

Lin Charmaine 

Poon Tak Kin 

黎沛怡 

鍾皓文 

黃樂恩 

陳泳詩 

李愷傑 

梁銘峰 

霍康淇 

陳建恒 

傅元灝 

余俊言 

盧芷瑩 

林家樂 

袁展柔 

吳旻峯 

黃柏熙 

劉曉晴 

盧澤堅 

王彥鈞 

鄭家明 

蔡衡 

吳杰儒 

朱欣瑤 

張霈渝 

林熹敏 

潘德健 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Credit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

良好 

S5A 

S5A 

S5B 

S5B 

S5C 

S5C 

S1B 

S1D 

S1D 

S1D 

S1E 

S1E 

S1E 

S2A 

S2D 

S3C 

S4B 

S4C 

S5A 

S5A 

S5B 

S5B 

S5B 

S5E 

Chan Tsz Wui 

Cheung Ho Ming James 

Lee Ming Hon Franco 

Tong Kwok Wah 

Hung Wing Yiu 

Tang Tsz Hong 

Tsang Tsz Hin 

Cheung Lik Tin Nicholas 

Choy Sum Yee Evelyn 

Tso Min Yin 

Cheng Yik Tung 

Shiu Ho Fung 

Yau Rachel Ling Ka 

Tang Hok Shing 

Lam Sai Ho 

Ng Tze Ching 

Lam Tsz Ki 

Ng Cherry Cheuk Yu 

Chan Wing Tung 

Ting Hoi Ying 

Chan Hon 

Chan Kam Hang 

Tse Man Tim Martin 

Chan Yui Yin Jacklyn 

陳梓匯 

張浩明 

李明瀚 

湯國華 

洪詠瑤 

鄧子匡 

曾梓軒 

張力天 

蔡心怡 

曹敏言 

鄭翊彤 

邵晧峰 

游令家 

鄧學成 

林世豪 

吳芷晴 

林子奇 

伍焯瑜 

陳穎彤 

丁愷盈 

陳瀚 

陳錦恆 

謝文添 

陳睿妍 
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High Distinction 

 

Distinction 

 

 

 

高級優異 

 

優異 

 

 

 

S2C 

S5B 

S1C 

S1D 

S1E 

S2A 

Ng Lok Yan 

Lee Ming Hon Franco 

Yung Long 

Cheung Pak Long 

Wong Pak Hei 

Chan Wing Sze 

伍樂仁 

李明瀚 

容朗 

張柏朗 

黃柏熙 

陳詠詩 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Credit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

良好 

S2A 

S2D 

S3A 

S3C 

S4A 

S4A 

S4A 

S4B 

S4B 

S5A 

S5B 

S5B 

S5B 

S5B 

S1D 

S1D 

S1D 

S1D 

S1E 

S1E 

S2D 

S2D 

S3C 

S4A 

S4B 

S5A 

Lau Hiu Steven 

Lo Chak Kin Steven 

Li Hoi Kit 

Tsoi Hang 

Chow Ngaitien 

Ng Bryan Kit Yue 

Yu Yan Yiu 

Fok Hong Kei Christopher 

Lam Tsz Ki 

Cheung Ho Ming James 

Chan Kam Hang 

Chan Kin Hang Kelvin 

Tong Kwok Wah 

Tse Man Tim Martin 

Choy Sum Yee Evelyn 

Lam Ka Lok 

Tso Min Yin 

Tsoi Ming Hung 

Lai Wing Lam 

Yau Rachel Ling Ka 

Lam Sai Ho 

Wong Yin Kwan 

Cheng Ka Ming 

Leung Ming Fung Andy 

Cheung Pui Yu 

Chan Wing Tung 

劉曉晴 

盧澤堅 

李愷傑 

蔡衡 

周毅天 

吳杰儒 

朱欣瑤 

霍康淇 

林子奇 

張浩明 

陳錦恆 

陳建恒 

湯國華 

謝文添 

蔡心怡 

林家樂 

曹敏言 

蔡明鴻 

黎穎霖 

遊令家 

林世豪 

王彥鈞 

鄭家明 

梁銘峰 

張霈渝 

陳穎彤 

 


